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Results are final as of 22:02 on August 21, 2024

Sailwave results for XXX Memoriat Adama Banaszka at Zarzecze 2024

XXX Memoriat Adama

Banaszka

Zarzecze

OPTIMIST B Klasa

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Sternik

Stanistaw POL
tukaszewicz

Jakub POL
Lichtanski

Oskar Golec  POL

Maksymilian  POL
Badaczewski

Emilia Zon POL
Mitosz POL
Hotomek

Jan Celeban POL

Jakub Nowak POL

Igor Kapica POL

Kacper POL
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Beniamin Ros POL
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2013-09-25

2014-08-02

2013-07-16

2012-03-25

2013-07-22

2012-04-30

2012-04-02

2014-06-16

2013-04-17

2012-01-14

2014-06-05

2015-05-16

2013-03-07

2014-04-18

2012-06-03

2015-05-13

2014-12-29

M

Kraj HelmAgeGroup Pie¢ R1

1.0

2.0

11.0

5.0

8.0

6.0

3.0

14.0

9.0

4.0

23.0
OCSsS

12.0

7.0

18.0

16.0

15.0

10.0

R2

4.0

7.0

3.0

2.0

12.0

10.0

16.0

8.0

9.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

17.0

A\

PERKOZ

R3

3.0

4.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

12.0

9.0

10.0

1.0

15.0

16.0

8.0

14.0

13.0

17.0

Total

8.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

24.0

27.0

29.0

29.0

31.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

40.0

43.0

43.0

44.0

Nett

8.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

240

27.0

29.0

29.0

31.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

40.0

43.0

43.0

44.0

12



21.08.2024, 22:02

Rank Fleet Boat Klasa

18th OPTIMIST
B

19th OPTIMIST
B

20th OPTIMIST
B

21st OPTIMIST
B

22nd OPTIMIST
B

Nr na
zaglu

1086

1852

171

1239

822

Sailwave results for XXX Memoriat Adama Banaszka at Zarzecze 2024
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
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